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1 - 05Z0708

3 MANIAGO PAOLA W2 CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 30 26 26 30 30 30 26 26 0 26 30 30 22 60

10 DAL GRANDE Giuseppe M5 CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 26 30 22 19 19 22 22 22 0 22 22 0 0 22

14 CUSIN Simone M1 CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 19 22 22 0 0 0 0 22 0 26 26 30 0 44

43 ROSOLEN LUCIANO M4 CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 9 5 4 2 0 4 3 0 0 1 6 1 9 5

95 MIORIN RENATO M4 CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 2

915 85 84 75 52 50 57 52 71 0 76 85 62 33 133

2 - 03G1411

4 ZOPPAS FLAVIO M5 VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 19 26 30 26 26 30 26 0 19 26 26 26 30 60

19 CALDART DANIELE M1 VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 16 16 13 16 11 16 13 5 0 13 16 0 16 22

21 SEGAT RENATO M6 VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 0 0 16 0 0 0 11 11 0 9 9 13 16 38

47 PERIN Fabio M3 VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 0 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

700 35 49 68 42 37 46 50 16 19 48 51 39 62 138

3 - 05T0368

5 GIUSEPPIN SERGIO M4 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 30 11 26 30 30 13 30 26 30 19 16 22 26 52

17 DE BERNARDO WALTER M6 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 13 16 11 0 0 19 19 13 0 22 16 16 19 32

83 MARESCUTTI Luciano M6 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

572 43 33 46 30 30 32 49 39 30 41 32 38 45 84

4 - 03G3031

1 FELTRE MICHELE M6 BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 26 26 30 30 30 30 26 30 30 30 30 30 26 52

97 MIANO RUGGERO M6 TEAM FI'ZI:K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 0 0 0

438 26 26 30 30 30 30 26 30 30 37 35 30 26 52

5 - 20J0315

12 TORRESANI LARA W2 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 0 0 22 26 26 26 19 0 30 22 22 26 26 0

25 LAZZARO ILENIA W1 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 0 22 0 22 0 0 22 19 0 0 0 0 19 0

38 BORGHESI GIUSEPPE M5 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 0 0 3 7 0 0 2 1 6 1 1 11 16 12

119 TRICHES Francesco M5 CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO - ALE' 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

152 FRANCESCONI Matteo M1 CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO - ALE' 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

416 0 22 25 62 26 26 43 20 36 23 23 37 61 12
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6 - 05F0590

11 TESOLIN FABRIZIO M4 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 13 22 19 22 22 19 16 16 22 1 19 19 22 44

29 RUCCO GIANLUCA M1 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 11 6 6 11 0 11 4 1 0 0 6 11 7 6

45 PETRUCCO VITO M5 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 11 0

92 D'AGNOLO Alan M4 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 0

409 36 42 26 34 23 31 20 18 22 7 25 35 40 50

7 - 21E0404

2 DEL RICCIO CARMINE M2 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 0 30 26 30 30 30 26 26 30 6 30 26 30 60

380 0 30 26 30 30 30 26 26 30 6 30 26 30 60

8 - 03C2996

6 MARES Aldo M6 A.S.D. SOCIETÀ CICLISTICA ALPAGO 22 30 26 22 0 0 30 22 26 26 26 26 0 60

316 22 30 26 22 0 0 30 22 26 26 26 26 0 60

9 - 21W0370

15 PERINI Paolo M4 S.C.ALTAIR A.S.D. 22 19 16 13 16 26 19 13 26 13 13 0 0 26

34 MATTIELLO Sergio M6 S.C.ALTAIR A.S.D. 0 7 0 11 19 16 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

142 MOSER Giuseppe M4 S.C.ALTAIR A.S.D. 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

297 22 26 16 25 36 43 19 13 45 13 13 0 0 26

10 - 03J2030

9 PARRO GIOVANNI M7 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 16 19 22 16 0 26 22 16 22 13 22 22 22 44

123 ZAGHIS LINO Livio M6 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

288 16 19 22 16 0 26 22 22 22 13 22 22 22 44

11 - 03J3065

16 SCHIRO SANTE M5 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 16 16 0 16 11 16 13 19 16 16 0 16 19 38

48 SCHIRO ALBANO M4 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 1 0 13 6 0

63 RAMINA Giulio ELMT A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 5 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

91 AZZI ROBERTO M3 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0

279 21 16 1 16 11 16 21 20 27 17 0 29 38 46

12 - 05K0690

7 PERIN SIMONE M2 A.S.D. TEAM OROGILDO 2000 22 19 1 22 22 26 0 13 26 19 19 13 19 52

273 22 19 1 22 22 26 0 13 26 19 19 13 19 52
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13 - 05G0284

8 VOGRIG DENIS ELMT VALCHIARO' 30 26 30 26 0 0 22 19 0 30 11 19 11 32

256 30 26 30 26 0 0 22 19 0 30 11 19 11 32

14 - 03V0541

13 LAVARDA Diego M1 VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1980 26 13 19 13 19 19 16 6 22 22 0 0 0 38

213 26 13 19 13 19 19 16 6 22 22 0 0 0 38

15 - 03R2590

26 STEFANI Fabrizio M7 TEAM RUDY PROJECT PEDALI DI MARCA 0 0 0 0 26 0 16 19 0 19 19 0 0 0

30 LORENZON Endes ELMT TEAM RUDY PROJECT PEDALI DI MARCA 0 0 16 0 13 0 0 2 0 9 13 0 0 26

111 BISETTO Alberto M1 TEAM RUDY PROJECT PEDALI DI MARCA 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112 FORMENTON Daniele M7 TEAM RUDY PROJECT PEDALI DI MARCA 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 PIOVESAN Davide M1 TEAM RUDY PROJECT PEDALI DI MARCA 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

201 0 9 16 0 39 5 25 21 0 28 32 0 0 26

16 - 03B2134

20 MARIUZZO Gianfranco M5 A.S.D. SALESE CYCLING FPT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 30 30 0 32

54 KOGLER Luca M3 A.S.D. SALESE CYCLING FPT 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 SANTELLO MONICA W1 A.S.D. SALESE CYCLING FPT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

197 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 30 0 30 30 49 0 32

17 - 03P2696

18 SELVA CHIARA W1 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 26 30 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 0 0 30 0

176 26 30 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 0 0 30 0

18 - 03N2503

23 ERASMO Vanessa W1 TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 0 0 0 0 0 22 16 13 0 0 0 16 0 44

73 GRESELE Giovanni M5 TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 5 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 3

132 5 1 1 1 1 24 17 14 2 1 1 17 0 47

19 - 05Y0097

35 BRAIDOT Mauro M6 CAPRIVESI 19 22 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 MANIACCO Renzo M4 CAPRIVESI 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 11 7 0 0 0

52 BRANCATI Giuliano M6 CAPRIVESI 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0

126 25 36 0 26 0 0 1 4 0 27 7 0 0 0
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20 - 03W0311

27 RECH LUCIO M5 CROCETTA BIKE TEAM 0 9 7 11 9 0 11 1 0 0 11 9 13 18

87 FORMAGGI ANDREA M3 CROCETTA BIKE TEAM 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 5

160 CECCATO Massimo M3 CROCETTA BIKE TEAM 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

162 GALLINA Franco M5 CROCETTA BIKE TEAM 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

163 TONELLO Mirko M2 CROCETTA BIKE TEAM 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

116 0 12 9 11 9 0 11 1 0 0 12 9 19 23

21 - 03J2403

22 PACCAGNELLA Ottavio M7 ADVENTURE & BIKE 0 9 13 13 22 22 13 0 0 0 11 11 0 0

114 0 9 13 13 22 22 13 0 0 0 11 11 0 0

22 - 03R2874

28 RUGGIERO LIBERO M1 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 7 22 22 26 0

56 RUGGIERO RAFFAELE M7 A.S.D. CIMIC BIKE TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 19 0 0

112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 7 29 41 26 0

23 - 03Y0528

24 PIZZOLOTTO Lucia W2 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 19 22 0 52

109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 19 22 0 52

24 - 20V1208

33 VALENTINI RENZO M7 TEAM BSR 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 30 0

72 DEL GATTO MASSIMO M5 TEAM BSR 4 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 5 0 1 0 3 0

92 34 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 5 0 14 0 33 0

25 - 03F2895

31 MARCATO Maria W2 PRESA XXII 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 16 13 0 38

109 MARTIGNAGO Mirco M3 PRESA XXII 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0

88 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 12 0 0 17 15 0 38

26 - 03S0546

32 MOGNO MICHELE M5 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 0 0 11 1 6 11 5 9 0 9 9 0 7 10

128 CARROLI GIACOMO M3 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

83 0 0 12 1 6 11 6 9 0 9 9 0 10 10
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27 - 03Q2315

39 DELLA LIBERA Severino M5 TORPADO VICTORIA BIKE 7 6 5 3 4 6 1 1 7 0 5 7 0 8

107 PEZZIN Claudio M6 TORPADO VICTORIA BIKE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 4 0 0 0

71 7 6 5 3 4 6 1 2 7 6 9 7 0 8

28 - 21A1009

40 BELLOMO LUCA M3 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 0 2 1 3 7 9 1 1 16 0 0 9 2 7

110 SANTACROCE LEOPOLDO Aldo M2 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROF.ASD 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 0 2 1 3 16 9 1 1 16 0 0 9 2 7

29 - 03M2942

37 SANDRI Edoardo M6 G.S. SCHIO BIKE A.S.D. 0 13 19 19 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

141 FONTANA Alessandro ELMT G.S. SCHIO BIKE A.S.D. 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 0 13 20 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 - 03R3106

53 ZANUSSI Rudy M2 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 0 0 7 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 7 0 0 8

75 VANZELLA ALBERTO M1 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 14

117 PIN Federico ELMT TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 0 0 0

118 SALVADOR Vito M2 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4

136 DAL MAS Andrea ELMT TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

63 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 1 0 0 12 0 4 28

31 - 11L2856

36 FOLCARELLI Massimo M3 DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 - 20D1153

41 BELLANTE DARIO M5 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 2 4 0 9 7 5 4 0 5 0 4 6 5 6

57 2 4 0 9 7 5 4 0 5 0 4 6 5 6

33 - 03X2704

42 QUAGLIARDI Marco M3 KM SPORT 0 0 0 0 0 22 9 0 19 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 22 9 0 19 0 0 0 0 0
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  Open Maschili  

1 FRANZOI Enrico EL 20A1214 WILIER FORCE SQUADRA CORSE 142,5 30,0 - 30,0 30,0 52,5

2 PACCAGNELLA Thomas EL 03H3087 TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT 114,5 20,0 19,0 21,0 20,0 34,5

3 FRUET Martino EL 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 113,0 15,0 21,0 20,0 18,0 39,0

4 TABACCHI Mirko EL 11G0228 FORESTALE CICLI OLYMPIA VITTORIA 111,5 18,0 23,0 13,0 26,0 31,5

5 BERTOLINI Gioele UN 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 100,0 35,0 30,0 35,0 - -

6 SALA Stefano UN 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 82,0 14,0 14,0 9,0 - 45,0

7 BRAIDOT Daniele EL 11G0228 FORESTALE CICLI OLYMPIA VITTORIA 80,0 19,0 8,0 18,0 35,0 -

8 PELLIZZON Moreno UN 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 75,0 3,0 12,0 14,0 19,0 27,0

9 PONTA Marco EL 20U1183 TRENTINO CROSS-SELLE SMP 72,5 26,0 - - 21,0 25,5

10 COMINELLI Cristian EL 11K3080 PROMO CYCLING 71,0 21,0 35,0 15,0 - -

11 CANEVA Tommaso EL 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 70,0 17,0 15,0 - 17,0 21,0

12 SMARZARO Daniel UN 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 69,0 11,0 13,0 - 15,0 30,0

13 BRAIDOT Luca EL 11G0228 FORESTALE CICLI OLYMPIA VITTORIA 65,0 - 16,0 26,0 23,0 -

14 CISOTTO Yari EL 20Q1276 TETTAMANTI BIKE SOLUTION 59,5 6,0 9,0 6,0 16,0 22,5

15 SAMPARISI Lorenzo EL 02R4164 CX SELLE SMP DAMA FOCUS BIKES 57,0 23,0 18,0 16,0 - -

16 COLLEDANI Nadir UN 20U1183 TRENTINO CROSS-SELLE SMP 53,0 16,0 20,0 17,0 - -

17 SAMPARISI Nicolas EL 02R4164 CX SELLE SMP DAMA FOCUS BIKES 49,0 - 26,0 23,0 - -

18 CANEVA Mauro UN 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 45,0 - 6,0 8,0 13,0 18,0

19 SEGAT Simone UN 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 34,5 8,0 - 1,0 12,0 13,5

20 TODARO FABIO Alfonso EL 06C0231 POL.CRAL VIGILI FUOCO GENOVA 29,5 - 10,0 - - 19,5

21 MANDELLI Federico UN 02W3745 MTB INCREA BRUGHERIO ASD 29,0 7,0 11,0 11,0 - -

22 GOLLINGHER CARL Heinz EL ASVO ASVO RADL-ECK CYCLING 28,5 - - - - 28,5

23 URSINO Luca EL 11J1890 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 27,0 10,0 5,0 12,0 - -

24 LONGHI FLAVIO Alex EL 02R4057 TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D. 26,0 - 2,0 - - 24,0

25 PICCIN Federico EL 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 21,5 1,0 - - 10,0 10,5

26 PEDRALI Elia UN 02R4057 TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D. 19,5 - 3,0 - - 16,5

27 FALASCHI Bryan EL 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 19,0 - - 19,0 - -

28 VIDAL Florian UN FRA Francia 17,0 - 17,0 - - -

29 BARATTIN Alessio UN 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 15,0 4,0 - - 11,0 -

29 MARCHI Andrea UN 02R4057 TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D. 15,0 - - - - 15,0

31 PERNA Simone UN 19K0533 VEJUS-TMF-CICLI MAGNUM 14,0 - - - 14,0 -

32 DE NICOLA Luca UN 11G0008 S.S. LAZIO CICLISMO 13,0 13,0 - - - -

33 BIANCO Marco EL 01M1939 TEAM CERONE-RODMAN-RAFI 12,0 12,0 - - - -

33 CALVI Mirko EL 05R0374 S.C. ROVEREDO IN PIANO 12,0 - - - 9,0 3,0

33 ANDREATTA Luca UN 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 12,0 - - - - 12,0

36 RIDOLFI Riccardo EL 11K3080 PROMO CYCLING 11,0 - 4,0 7,0 - -

37 BETTIOL Giulio UN 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 9,5 - - - 8,0 1,5

38 MOLINARI Rudy UN 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 9,0 9,0 - - - -

38 DI SANTO Alessandro UN 02V1849 LISSONE MTB ASD 9,0 5,0 1,0 3,0 - -

38 MOGAVERO Flaviano EL 08Z2799 A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI 9,0 - - - - 9,0

41 GILIOLI SAMUELE Silla UN 07S1051 TEAM BARBA A.S.D. 8,0 - - 2,0 - 6,0

42 GIULIANI GIOVANNI Francesco EL 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA RACING TEAM 7,5 - - - - 7,5

43 VALFRÈ Giulio EL 01R1839 SKY BIKERS - FREEDOM TO RIDE 7,0 - 7,0 - - -

43 SENO Marco EL 05R0374 S.C. ROVEREDO IN PIANO 7,0 - - - 7,0 -

45 MANDATORI Matteo UN 11K3080 PROMO CYCLING 5,0 - - 5,0 - -

46 RUMSAS Raimondas UN 02R4057 TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D. 4,5 - - - - 4,5

47 PANZARINI Daniele UN 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANIN 4,0 - - 4,0 - -

48 FORESTA Manuel UN 01L1946 ASD LA FENICE MTB 2,0 2,0 - - - -

  Open Femminili  

1 BULLERI Alessia DE 08L2715 VAIANO FONDRIEST AUTOFAN 158,5 30,0 26,0 20,0 30,0 52,5
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2 OBERPARLEITER Anna DE 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 152,0 23,0 30,0 19,0 35,0 45,0

3 LEONARDI Elena DU 20U1183 TRENTINO CROSS-SELLE SMP 119,0 19,0 19,0 21,0 21,0 39,0

4 MICHIELETTO Giovanna DU 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 96,5 21,0 21,0 - 23,0 31,5

5 GARIBOLDI Rebecca DU 02P4105 TEAM ISOLMANT 72,0 26,0 23,0 23,0 - -

6 TEOCCHI Chiara DU 02D1896 BIANCHI I.IDRO DRAIN 70,0 - 35,0 35,0 - -

7 DAL POZZO Giulia DU 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 63,0 17,0 - 16,0 - 30,0

8 ARZUFFI ALICE Maria DU 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 61,0 35,0 - 26,0 - -

9 DOTTI Jasmine DE 01R1005 TRE COLLI  FORNO D'ASOLO 57,0 20,0 20,0 17,0 - -

10 GILIOLI VIOLA Dorotea DU 07S1051 TEAM BARBA A.S.D. 46,5 18,0 - - - 28,5

11 DAMONTE Stella DU 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 46,0 - - - 19,0 27,0

12 BEGGIN Sofia DU 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 44,0 - - 18,0 26,0 -

13 BRESCIANI Nicoletta DE 02P2316 SCOTT RACING TEAM 34,5 - - - - 34,5

14 RUCCO Tamara DE 05F0571 BIKE TEAM 53.3 34,0 - - 14,0 20,0 -

15 GALIMBERTI Chiara DU 02X3618 CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI-VERSO L'IRIDE 33,0 - 18,0 15,0 - -

16 LECHNER Eva DE 21Z1088 TEAM COLNAGO SÜDTIROL 30,0 - - 30,0 - -

17 VALENTINI Elena DE 21Z0416 TEAM SÜDTIROL ASD CAMPANA IMBALLAGG 17,0 - 17,0 - - -

  Juniores  

1 XILLO Edoardo JU 01N1404 ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEGNA 139,5 26,0 26,0 35,0 - 52,5

2 POZZATO Andrea JU 03N1385 WORK SERVICE BRENTA 131,0 23,0 16,0 23,0 30,0 39,0

3 VIDONI Matteo JU 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 117,0 18,0 14,0 20,0 20,0 45,0

4 TAFFAREL Nicola JU 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 110,5 13,0 18,0 19,0 26,0 34,5

5 BRANCATI Alberto JU 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 107,5 21,0 23,0 - 35,0 28,5

6 CALLONI Lorenzo JU 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 97,0 20,0 35,0 18,0 - 24,0

7 BASSANI Michele JU 03N1385 WORK SERVICE BRENTA 86,0 30,0 30,0 26,0 - -

8 ZURLO Matteo JU 03A0762 A.S.D.POSTUMIA 73 DINO LIVIERO CICL 84,5 19,0 6,0 13,0 15,0 31,5

9 PICCO Alessandro JU 02V1849 LISSONE MTB ASD 82,0 14,0 19,0 30,0 19,0 -

10 FOLCARELLI Antonio JU 11K3080 PROMO CYCLING 76,0 35,0 20,0 21,0 - -

11 LAVIERI Raffaele JU 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 69,5 15,0 5,0 10,0 17,0 22,5

12 DREOSSI Michele JU 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 60,5 10,0 11,0 - 14,0 25,5

13 MARTINELLI Andrea JU 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 60,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 27,0

14 ZECCHIN Matteo JU 03N1385 WORK SERVICE BRENTA 54,0 - - 6,0 18,0 30,0

15 CIBRARIO Luca JU 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA RACING TEAM 53,0 16,0 21,0 16,0 - -

16 OLIVETTI Simone JU 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA RACING TEAM 52,0 - 17,0 14,0 21,0 -

17 MARCHETTI Bruno JU 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 48,0 8,0 9,0 15,0 16,0 -

18 CONSOLARO Mattia JU 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 39,0 - 10,0 8,0 - 21,0

19 BROCCHI Christian JU 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 38,0 - 15,0 - 23,0 -

20 ZANDONAI Rudy JU 20Q1276 TETTAMANTI BIKE SOLUTION 33,5 4,0 - - 10,0 19,5

21 DAL VECCHIO Yuri JU 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 32,0 6,0 - - 8,0 18,0

22 GUGLIELMETTI Diego JU 11G0008 S.S. LAZIO CICLISMO 26,0 17,0 - 9,0 - -

23 CESCA Costantino JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 24,0 11,0 - - 13,0 -

23 DI GIOVANNI Emanuele JU 12C1085 A.S.D. DIGIOTEK TEAM 24,0 - 13,0 11,0 - -

25 GALLI Giulio JU 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 20,0 - 8,0 12,0 - -

26 MENEGHIN Emanuele JU 03Q2315 TORPADO VICTORIA BIKE 18,0 9,0 - - 9,0 -

27 LOCONSOLO Roberto JU 14T1212 SCUOLA DI CICLISMO FRANCO BALLERINI 17,0 - - 17,0 - -

28 FAES Matteo JU 20Q1276 TETTAMANTI BIKE SOLUTION 16,0 12,0 2,0 2,0 - -

29 ROSSETTI Paolo JU 01P1462 DYTECH ASD 12,0 - 12,0 - - -

30 CUDICIO Alberto JU 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 11,0 - - - 11,0 -

31 COLNAGHI Luca JU 02S0520 CICL.BIRINGHELLO ASD 8,0 - 3,0 5,0 - -

32 DE LUCA CEROS Simone JU 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 7,0 - - - 7,0 -

33 ISEPPI Lorenzo JU 20Q1276 TETTAMANTI BIKE SOLUTION 5,0 5,0 - - - -

34 CUCCHI Matteo JU 02L1952 ASD - ALPIN BIKE EDILBI TEAM 4,0 - 4,0 - - -

34 DEL SANT Lorenzo JU 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 4,0 - - 4,0 - -

36 MARZANO Fabio JU 14T1212 SCUOLA DI CICLISMO FRANCO BALLERINI 3,0 - - 3,0 - -

37 COSENTINO Alberto JU 22F0049 CICLI LUCCHINI.COM 1,0 - 1,0 - - -

37 ANDOLFI Lorenzo JU 11K3080 PROMO CYCLING 1,0 - - 1,0 - -
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  Donne Junior  

1 CASASOLA Sara DJ 20U1183 TRENTINO CROSS-SELLE SMP 182,5 35,0 35,0 30,0 30,0 52,5

2 BARONI Francesca DJ 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 152,0 30,0 16,0 26,0 35,0 45,0

3 LIRUSSI Anna DJ 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 126,5 26,0 23,0 23,0 23,0 31,5

4 ARZUFFI ALLEGRA Maria DJ 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 118,5 23,0 26,0 35,0 - 34,5

5 D'AGOSTIN Nicole DJ 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 93,0 16,0 - 17,0 21,0 39,0

6 BORGHESI Letizia DJ 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 92,5 19,0 - 19,0 26,0 28,5

7 SELVA Francesca DJ 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 91,5 15,0 19,0 18,0 14,0 25,5

8 BOLZAN Matilde DJ 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 84,0 18,0 18,0 - 18,0 30,0

9 BONDAVALLI Sara DJ 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 82,0 20,0 - 16,0 19,0 27,0

10 ROCCHI Chiara DJ 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 74,5 13,0 12,0 11,0 16,0 22,5

11 TORCIANTI Alice DJ 20U1183 TRENTINO CROSS-SELLE SMP 70,0 21,0 20,0 9,0 20,0 -

12 MARCHETTI Aurora DJ 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 55,0 - - 14,0 17,0 24,0

13 VERRANDO Alessia DJ 02X3618 CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI-VERSO L'IRIDE 50,0 - 30,0 20,0 - -

14 POLLICINI Silvia DJ 02X3618 CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI-VERSO L'IRIDE 42,0 - 21,0 21,0 - -

15 BEZ Giulia DJ 03T3070 GAUSS TEAM 40,0 11,0 - 8,0 - 21,0

16 INGEGNERI Arianna DJ 11K3080 PROMO CYCLING 32,0 17,0 - 15,0 - -

17 DAL MAGRO Alessia DJ 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 26,0 - - 13,0 13,0 -

18 SACCU Francesca DJ 02X3618 CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI-VERSO L'IRIDE 25,0 - 13,0 12,0 - -

19 DEBELLIS Alessia DJ 05C0010 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE 24,0 - 14,0 10,0 - -

20 MARIOTTO Valentina DJ 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 21,0 14,0 7,0 - - -

21 QUATTRONE Andrea DJ 07A0626 A.C. SERRAMAZZONI 19,5 - - - - 19,5

22 PISCIALI Francesca DJ 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 18,0 12,0 6,0 - - -

23 MORO Katia DJ 02R2075 PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD 17,0 - 17,0 - - -

24 CANCELLIERI Virginia DJ 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 15,0 - 15,0 - - -

24 KERPAN Katja DJ MEB MEBLOJOGI NOVA GORICA 15,0 - - - 15,0 -

26 NICODEMUS Annalisa DJ 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 12,0 - - - 12,0 -

27 ALLOCCA Fiorile DJ 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 11,0 - 11,0 - - -

28 MANENTE Aurora DJ 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 10,0 10,0 - - - -

28 STEGAGNOLO Giorgia DJ 06V0423 UCLA1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.S.D 10,0 - 10,0 - - -

30 MALES IRINA Claudia DJ 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 9,0 9,0 - - - -

30 PIGANZOLI Alice DJ 02B3650 VALDIDENTRO BIKE TEAM 9,0 - 9,0 - - -

32 LAZZARI Giulia DJ 07U1631 MERIDA ITALIA TEAM 8,0 - 8,0 - - -

33 DALTO Jessica DJ 03J1480 GIRELLI CICLI/DALLA ROSA MOBILI 7,0 - - 7,0 - -

34 GNEMMI Jessica DJ 01A1378 B.C. 2000 BORGOMANERO 5,0 - 5,0 - - -

35 BASSANI Marta DJ 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 4,0 - 4,0 - - -
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1 - 03X0224

8 DALLA VALLE Tommaso ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO AL2 26,0 (3) 30,0 (2) 21,0 (5) 30,0 (2) 31,5 (5)

9 GALLAI Igor ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO ES2 16,0 (10) 30,0 (2) 26,0 (3) 30,0 (2) 31,5 (5)

25 CAO Marco ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO ES2 23,0 (4) 0,0 30,0 (2) 16,0 (10) 28,5 (7)

29 CASSOL Camilla ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO ED2 23,0 (4) 0,0 16,0 (10) 21,0 (5) 31,5 (5)

30 PESSOTTO Valentino ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO ES2 17,0 (9) 17,0 (9) 19,0 (7) 20,0 (6) 18,0 (14)

34 VETTOREL Marco ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO AL1 14,0 (12) 11,0 (15) 12,0 (14) 19,0 (7) 31,5 (5)

85 BORTOLOTTO Lorenzo ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO ES2 3,0 (23) 10,0 (16) 8,0 (18) 12,0 (14) 0,0

100 SCOTTI Andrea ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO ES2 9,0 (17) 0,0 7,0 (19) 6,0 (20) 1,5 (27)

696,0 131,0 98,0 139,0 154,0 174,0

2 - 03R2316

10 VIDOTTO Fabio SPORTIVI DEL PONTE AL1 20,0 (6) 20,0 (6) 23,0 (4) 16,0 (10) 52,5 (1)

13 COVER Leonardo SPORTIVI DEL PONTE AL2 13,0 (13) 17,0 (9) 20,0 (6) 21,0 (5) 52,5 (1)

18 FAORO Emma SPORTIVI DEL PONTE ED2 26,0 (3) 0,0 30,0 (2) 30,0 (2) 30,0 (6)

22 GUADAGNIN Marina SPORTIVI DEL PONTE DA 23,0 (4) 0,0 14,0 (12) 30,0 (2) 34,5 (4)

27 PAULETTO Denise SPORTIVI DEL PONTE DA 17,0 (9) 14,0 (12) 16,0 (10) 20,0 (6) 27,0 (8)

566,5 99,0 51,0 103,0 117,0 196,5

3 - 02C2113

4 POLA Ilaria MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE DA 35,0 (1) 21,0 (5) 23,0 (4) 35,0 (1) 52,5 (1)

12 DE PIAZ Marco MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE AL2 20,0 (6) 23,0 (4) 30,0 (2) 26,0 (3) 27,0 (8)

20 SALIGARI Luca MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE AL1 18,0 (8) 21,0 (5) 11,0 (15) 15,0 (11) 45,0 (2)

41 FLATI Daniele MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE AL1 19,0 (7) 13,0 (13) 17,0 (9) 0,0 27,0 (8)

163 CARNINI Stefano MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE ES2 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 (17) 0,0

200 DA PRADA Patrik MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE ES1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 (24)

208 CAPRINI Alessandro MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE AL2 1,0 (25) 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

491,5 93,0 78,0 81,0 85,0 154,5

4 - 20U1183

3 TORCIANTI Gabriele TRENTINO CROSS-SELLE SMP ES2 35,0 (1) 35,0 (1) 35,0 (1) 35,0 (1) 30,0 (6)

7 ZONTONE Asia TRENTINO CROSS-SELLE SMP DA 19,0 (7) 23,0 (4) 30,0 (2) 23,0 (4) 45,0 (2)

19 CHIANDUSSI Michele TRENTINO CROSS-SELLE SMP AL1 17,0 (9) 18,0 (8) 16,0 (10) 35,0 (1) 30,0 (6)

64 CASASOLA Manuel TRENTINO CROSS-SELLE SMP AL1 5,0 (21) 2,0 (24) 18,0 (8) 12,0 (14) 16,5 (15)

479,5 76,0 78,0 99,0 105,0 121,5

5 - 05P0706

47 FELICE Manuel JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA AL2 18,0 (8) 8,0 (18) 0,0 19,0 (7) 24,0 (10)

54 TONEATTI Davide JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA AL1 12,0 (14) 10,0 (16) 13,0 (13) 0,0 28,5 (7)

56 PEROSA Andrea JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA ES2 14,0 (12) 9,0 (17) 14,0 (12) 15,0 (11) 7,5 (21)

61 BERGAGNA Tommaso JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA AL1 0,0 8,0 (18) 14,0 (12) 14,0 (12) 21,0 (12)

70 PRAVISANO Nicola JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA AL1 9,0 (17) 1,0 (25) 7,0 (19) 11,0 (15) 18,0 (14)

84 PAPO Alice JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA ED1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5 (4)

141 RIDOLFO Filippo JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA AL1 0,0 0,0 3,0 (23) 10,0 (16) 0,0

342,5 53,0 36,0 51,0 69,0 133,5

6 - 03Z0110

2 CRESTANELLO Lara SCUOLACICL.PIOVENE R.RAMPON ED2 35,0 (1) 35,0 (1) 35,0 (1) 35,0 (1) 39,0 (3)

37 DE PRETTO Davide SCUOLACICL.PIOVENE R.RAMPON ES2 30,0 (2) 0,0 0,0 0,0 52,5 (1)

53 RELA Emanuele SCUOLACICL.PIOVENE R.RAMPON AL2 12,0 (14) 5,0 (21) 12,0 (14) 17,0 (9) 18,0 (14)

325,5 77,0 40,0 47,0 52,0 109,5

7 - 03X0727

31 DALDIN Arianna V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA ED2 19,0 (7) 0,0 20,0 (6) 23,0 (4) 28,5 (7)

36 CAPASSO Alice V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA ED2 20,0 (6) 0,0 19,0 (7) 20,0 (6) 24,0 (10)

49 GREGO Virginia V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA DA 11,0 (15) 0,0 12,0 (14) 19,0 (7) 25,5 (9)

50 CELI Filippo V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA AL1 16,0 (10) 0,0 10,0 (16) 18,0 (8) 22,5 (11)
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307,5 66,0 0,0 61,0 80,0 100,5

8 - 05Q0070

14 CARUZZI Nicholas LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI AL1 0,0 30,0 (2) 35,0 (1) 23,0 (4) 34,5 (4)

43 MARTINUZZI Christian LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI AL2 15,0 (11) 16,0 (10) 11,0 (15) 13,0 (13) 19,5 (13)

45 MERLINO Gabriele LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI AL2 14,0 (12) 12,0 (14) 10,0 (16) 15,0 (11) 21,0 (12)

92 MATTALONI Alex LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI ES2 0,0 12,0 (14) 2,0 (24) 14,0 (12) 0,0

297,0 29,0 70,0 58,0 65,0 75,0

9 - 03B0148

1 FONTANA Filippo SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE AL2 35,0 (1) 35,0 (1) 35,0 (1) 35,0 (1) 45,0 (2)

59 DE NARDI Juri SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE ES2 13,0 (13) 0,0 12,0 (14) 19,0 (7) 13,5 (17)

96 PIN Martino SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE AL2 0,0 0,0 3,0 (23) 7,0 (19) 16,5 (15)

121 COL Simone SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE AL1 2,0 (24) 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,0 (16)

166 SCOTTA' Giorgio SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE AL2 4,0 (22) 0,0 4,0 (22) 0,0 0,0

206 PERIN Fabrizio SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE ES1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,5 (28)

295,5 54,0 35,0 54,0 61,0 91,5

10 - 03S0546

15 PAGOTTO Gaia C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' DA 26,0 (3) 18,0 (8) 20,0 (6) 26,0 (3) 31,5 (5)

17 CEOLIN Federico C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' AL2 21,0 (5) 26,0 (3) 19,0 (7) 16,0 (10) 34,5 (4)

105 ESPOSITO Riccardo C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' ES2 6,0 (20) 0,0 6,0 (20) 8,0 (18) 1,5 (29)

112 TAGLIAPIETRA Edoardo C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' ES1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5 (13)

279,0 53,0 44,0 45,0 50,0 87,0

11 - 11K3080

52 BALDESTEIN Raul PROMO CYCLING AL1 26,0 (3) 19,0 (7) 20,0 (6) 0,0 0,0

68 ZACCARIA Mario PROMO CYCLING AL2 30,0 (2) 0,0 16,0 (10) 0,0 0,0

79 MANCINELLI Philippe PROMO CYCLING ES2 4,0 (22) 18,0 (8) 15,0 (11) 0,0 0,0

83 LIVERANI Chiara PROMO CYCLING ED 0,0 18,0 (8) 17,0 (9) 0,0 0,0

88 MENICACCI Michael PROMO CYCLING AL2 11,0 (15) 19,0 (7) 0,0 0,0 0,0

93 SCIUTO Sara PROMO CYCLING DA 18,0 (8) 0,0 9,0 (17) 0,0 0,0

240,0 89,0 74,0 77,0 0,0 0,0

12 - 15A0404

6 VERRE Alessandro LOCO BIKERS AL1 35,0 (1) 35,0 (1) 30,0 (2) 17,0 (9) 24,0 (10)

24 CAUTELA Piergianni LOCO BIKERS ES2 21,0 (5) 20,0 (6) 16,0 (10) 21,0 (5) 21,0 (12)

240,0 56,0 55,0 46,0 38,0 45,0

13 - 03D3012

38 BERALDO Alessia TEAM WILIER BREGANZE ED2 18,0 (8) 17,0 (9) 13,0 (13) 9,0 (8) 25,5 (9)

60 MARTIN Dalila TEAM WILIER BREGANZE DA 9,0 (17) 5,0 (21) 2,0 (24) 17,0 (9) 24,0 (10)

67 CECCONELLO Noemi TEAM WILIER BREGANZE DA 7,0 (19) 2,0 (24) 3,0 (23) 14,0 (12) 21,0 (12)

82 CAZZOLA Giorgia TEAM WILIER BREGANZE DA 3,0 (23) 0,0 0,0 13,0 (13) 19,5 (13)

145 ZATTERA Francesca TEAM WILIER BREGANZE DA 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0 (14) 0,0

234,0 37,0 24,0 18,0 65,0 90,0

14 - 03Y0296

33 POZZOBON Beatrice G.S. MOSOLE DA 21,0 (5) 19,0 (7) 19,0 (7) 0,0 30,0 (6)

39 GIRARDI Ludovica G.S. MOSOLE DA 13,0 (13) 12,0 (14) 7,0 (19) 18,0 (8) 28,5 (7)

78 SCAPOLAN Luca G.S. MOSOLE AL2 5,0 (21) 0,0 7,0 (19) 11,0 (15) 15,0 (16)

146 FRANZIN Alvise G.S. MOSOLE ES1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0 (18)

217,5 39,0 31,0 33,0 29,0 85,5

15 - 02U1657

23 PESSE Nicole GS CICLI FIORIN ASD ED2 0,0 30,0 (2) 26,0 (3) 0,0 45,0 (2)

32 GRILLO Alessandra GS CICLI FIORIN ASD DA 0,0 30,0 (2) 21,0 (5) 0,0 39,0 (3)

130 SCAPPINI Aurora GS CICLI FIORIN ASD ED 0,0 15,0 (11) 0,0 0,0 0,0

206,0 0,0 75,0 47,0 0,0 84,0
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16 - 20J0315

5 BORGHESI Giada TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' ED2 30,0 (2) 26,0 (3) 23,0 (4) 26,0 (3) 52,5 (1)

90 TOCCOLI Zaccaria TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' AL2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 (6)

187,5 30,0 26,0 23,0 26,0 82,5

17 - 01L1946

44 MINGUZZI ALESSANDRO Matteo ASD LA FENICE MTB ES2 26,0 (3) 26,0 (3) 21,0 (5) 0,0 0,0

89 SPIGA Rebecca ASD LA FENICE MTB ED 0,0 16,0 (10) 14,0 (12) 0,0 0,0

97 SPIGA Elisa ASD LA FENICE MTB DA 5,0 (21) 15,0 (11) 6,0 (20) 0,0 0,0

126 LENTI Lorenzo ASD LA FENICE MTB ES2 0,0 16,0 (10) 0,0 0,0 0,0

168 CAGNIN Mattia ASD LA FENICE MTB ES2 0,0 8,0 (18) 0,0 0,0 0,0

153,0 31,0 81,0 41,0 0,0 0,0

18 - 05E0538

26 NADALUTTI Valentino TEAM GRANZON ES2 19,0 (7) 21,0 (5) 4,0 (22) 26,0 (3) 25,5 (9)

95 RUMAC Elisa TEAM GRANZON ED1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,0 (8)

115 BRAIDA Edoardo TEAM GRANZON AL2 0,0 4,0 (22) 0,0 14,0 (12) 0,0

155 FLOCCO Kevin TEAM GRANZON ES1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,5 (19)

151,0 19,0 25,0 4,0 40,0 63,0

19 - 21Z1107

35 CRITELLI Patrizia ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO DA 30,0 (2) 17,0 (9) 17,0 (9) 21,0 (5) 0,0

69 GRAF JULIA Maria ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO DA 12,0 (14) 8,0 (18) 10,0 (16) 16,0 (10) 0,0

201 TUTZER Peter ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO ES2 2,0 (24) 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

133,0 44,0 25,0 27,0 37,0 0,0

20 - 21Y0037

55 DALLAGO Luca G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL AL1 0,0 16,0 (10) 9,0 (17) 13,0 (13) 25,5 (9)

86 SPARAPANI Tommaso G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL ES2 8,0 (18) 0,0 13,0 (13) 10,0 (16) 1,5 (26)

118 BALLARDINI Louis G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL AL1 0,0 0,0 1,0 (25) 5,0 (21) 12,0 (18)

119 DI VALERIO Luca G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL AL2 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 (22) 13,5 (17)

131,5 8,0 16,0 23,0 32,0 52,5

21 - 02X3618

63 BERTONI Giulia CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI-VERSO L'IRIDE DA 20,0 (6) 16,0 (10) 18,0 (8) 0,0 0,0

76 BETTUZZI Tommaso CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI-VERSO L'IRIDE AL1 0,0 14,0 (12) 26,0 (3) 0,0 0,0

81 CONCA Loris CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI-VERSO L'IRIDE AL2 0,0 10,0 (16) 26,0 (3) 0,0 0,0

130,0 20,0 40,0 70,0 0,0 0,0

22 - 08A2700

51 SCACCIAFERRO Pietro ELBA BIKE - SCOTT AL1 10,0 (16) 15,0 (11) 15,0 (11) 26,0 (3) 0,0

62 VIGNAROLI Gianmarco ELBA BIKE - SCOTT AL1 23,0 (4) 9,0 (17) 2,0 (24) 21,0 (5) 0,0

181 LUCCHESI Daniele ELBA BIKE - SCOTT AL2 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 (20) 0,0

197 REPETI Filippo ELBA BIKE - SCOTT AL2 0,0 3,0 (23) 0,0 0,0 0,0

130,0 33,0 27,0 17,0 53,0 0,0

23 - 01U2219

46 FEDE Nicole IACCOBIKE-GUERCIOTTI-VERSO L'IRIDE DA 0,0 35,0 (1) 35,0 (1) 0,0 0,0

72 PESCARMONA Luca IACCOBIKE-GUERCIOTTI-VERSO L'IRIDE AL1 0,0 26,0 (3) 19,0 (7) 0,0 0,0

138 GAI Sonia IACCOBIKE-GUERCIOTTI-VERSO L'IRIDE DA 0,0 13,0 (13) 0,0 0,0 0,0

128,0 0,0 74,0 54,0 0,0 0,0

24 - 03P2385

48 DE FRANCESCHI Matteo U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' AL2 9,0 (17) 0,0 14,0 (12) 20,0 (6) 25,5 (9)

123 BELLUCCO Alessia U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' ED 16,0 (10) 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

154 TOFFANIN Martina U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' DA 0,0 0,0 11,0 (15) 0,0 0,0

157 GRISOTTO Francesco U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' ES2 10,0 (16) 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

165 PITTARELLO Gloria U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' DA 8,0 (18) 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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167 BONETTI Giorgia U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' DA 4,0 (22) 0,0 4,0 (22) 0,0 0,0

176 BOTTON Marika U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' DA 6,0 (20) 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

127,5 53,0 0,0 29,0 20,0 25,5

25 - 20Q1276

11 HUEZ Emanuele TETTAMANTI BIKE SOLUTION AL1 30,0 (2) 17,0 (9) 21,0 (5) 20,0 (6) 39,0 (3)

127,0 30,0 17,0 21,0 20,0 39,0

26 - 01B1593

16 OLIVETTI Mattia SILMAX X-BIONIC RACING TEAM AL2 23,0 (4) 21,0 (5) 15,0 (11) 23,0 (4) 39,0 (3)

121,0 23,0 21,0 15,0 23,0 39,0

27 - 05B0103

28 BURATTI Nicolo' GCD PEDALE MANZANESE AL1 21,0 (5) 23,0 (4) 0,0 30,0 (2) 19,5 (13)

140 FULGENZI Ferdinando GCD PEDALE MANZANESE AL1 0,0 0,0 4,0 (22) 9,0 (17) 0,0

182 BERTOLUTTI Simone GCD PEDALE MANZANESE AL1 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 (20) 0,0

112,5 21,0 23,0 4,0 45,0 19,5

28 - 03S0064

21 CASSOL Daniel UC FOEN MICTU ES2 12,0 (14) 19,0 (7) 20,0 (6) 23,0 (4) 34,5 (4)

108,5 12,0 19,0 20,0 23,0 34,5

29 - 02A0548

40 CAROLLO Francesco G.S.GIOVANI GIUSSANESI A.S.D. AL2 0,0 15,0 (11) 17,0 (9) 18,0 (8) 28,5 (7)

110 CERRI Gianluca G.S.GIOVANI GIUSSANESI A.S.D. AL2 0,0 20,0 (6) 0,0 0,0 0,0

98,5 0,0 35,0 17,0 18,0 28,5

30 - 20D1153

58 MAZZANTI Petra UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. ED 21,0 (5) 0,0 18,0 (8) 19,0 (7) 0,0

106 CAMPANA Daniele UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. AL1 3,0 (23) 0,0 5,0 (21) 0,0 13,5 (17)

79,5 24,0 0,0 23,0 19,0 13,5

31 - 20S0390

57 RAVANELLI David U.C VALLE DI CEMBRA AL2 16,0 (10) 7,0 (19) 13,0 (13) 0,0 22,5 (11)

107 CALOVI Matteo U.C VALLE DI CEMBRA ES2 11,0 (15) 0,0 10,0 (16) 0,0 0,0

79,5 27,0 7,0 23,0 0,0 22,5

32 - 05C0010

65 COSTANTINI Riccardo A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE ES2 15,0 (11) 0,0 17,0 (9) 17,0 (9) 0,0

122 MARCHETTI Gabriele A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE ES2 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 (15) 6,0 (22)

159 PITICCO Lorenzo A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE ES2 0,0 0,0 3,0 (23) 7,0 (19) 0,0

76,0 15,0 0,0 20,0 35,0 6,0

33 - 21Z0416

42 MALFATTI Luca TEAM SÜDTIROL ASD CAMPANA IMBALLAGG ES2 18,0 (8) 0,0 23,0 (4) 18,0 (8) 16,5 (15)

75,5 18,0 0,0 23,0 18,0 16,5

34 - 02V3672

71 MASETTI Gaia VALCAR PBM DA 0,0 20,0 (6) 26,0 (3) 0,0 0,0

103 BOSISIO Sara VALCAR PBM ED 0,0 23,0 (4) 0,0 0,0 0,0

69,0 0,0 43,0 26,0 0,0 0,0

35 - 07S1051

87 GILIOLI MARIANNA Angelica TEAM BARBA A.S.D. DA 15,0 (11) 0,0 15,0 (11) 0,0 0,0

91 DAVOLI FRANCESCO Aleiandro TEAM BARBA A.S.D. AL2 19,0 (7) 0,0 9,0 (17) 0,0 0,0

180 SPADONI Gabriele TEAM BARBA A.S.D. AL2 0,0 0,0 6,0 (20) 0,0 0,0

207 ARTONI Alessandro TEAM BARBA A.S.D. ES2 1,0 (25) 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

65,0 35,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0
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  Allievi 2 Anno  
1 FONTANA Filippo AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 185,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 45,0

2 DALLA VALLE Tommaso AL2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 138,5 26,0 30,0 21,0 30,0 31,5

3 DE PIAZ Marco AL2 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 126,0 20,0 23,0 30,0 26,0 27,0

4 COVER Leonardo AL2 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 123,5 13,0 17,0 20,0 21,0 52,5

5 OLIVETTI Mattia AL2 01B1593 SILMAX X-BIONIC RACING TEAM 121,0 23,0 21,0 15,0 23,0 39,0

6 CEOLIN Federico AL2 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 116,5 21,0 26,0 19,0 16,0 34,5

7 CAROLLO Francesco AL2 02A0548 G.S.GIOVANI GIUSSANESI A.S.D. 78,5 - 15,0 17,0 18,0 28,5

8 MARTINUZZI Christian AL2 05Q0070 LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 74,5 15,0 16,0 11,0 13,0 19,5

9 MERLINO Gabriele AL2 05Q0070 LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 72,0 14,0 12,0 10,0 15,0 21,0

10 FELICE Manuel AL2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 69,0 18,0 8,0 - 19,0 24,0

11 DE FRANCESCHI Matteo AL2 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 68,5 9,0 - 14,0 20,0 25,5

12 RELA Emanuele AL2 03Z0110 SCUOLACICL.PIOVENE R.RAMPON 64,0 12,0 5,0 12,0 17,0 18,0

13 RAVANELLI David AL2 20S0390 U.C VALLE DI CEMBRA 58,5 16,0 7,0 13,0 - 22,5

14 ZACCARIA Mario AL2 11K3080 PROMO CYCLING 46,0 30,0 - 16,0 - -

15 CARPENE Samuele AL2 03G0752 OFF.ALBERTI U.C. VAL D'ILLASI 40,0 17,0 - 23,0 - -

16 SCAPOLAN Luca AL2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 38,0 5,0 - 7,0 11,0 15,0

17 MORZILLO Danilo AL2 13Y1689 G.S.C. MOIANO (BN) 36,0 - 18,0 18,0 - -

17 CONCA Loris AL2 02X3618 CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI-VERSO L'IRIDE 36,0 - 10,0 26,0 - -

19 MENICACCI Michael AL2 11K3080 PROMO CYCLING 30,0 11,0 19,0 - - -

19 TOCCOLI Zaccaria AL2 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 30,0 - - - - 30,0

21 DAVOLI FRANCESCO Aleiandro AL2 07S1051 TEAM BARBA A.S.D. 28,0 19,0 - 9,0 - -

22 PIN Martino AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 26,5 - - 3,0 7,0 16,5

23 CERRI Gianluca AL2 02A0548 G.S.GIOVANI GIUSSANESI A.S.D. 20,0 - 20,0 - - -

24 PASQUOTTO Leonardo AL2 03V0101 A.S.D. US AUSONIA CSI PESCANTINA 18,0 8,0 - - 10,0 -

24 BRAIDA Edoardo AL2 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 18,0 - 4,0 - 14,0 -

26 DI VALERIO Luca AL2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 17,5 - - - 4,0 13,5

27 MARCHI Thomas AL2 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 16,0 7,0 - - 9,0 -

28 REPETTI Leonardo AL2 07D0051 V.C. PONTENURE-RASCHIANI-ZEPPI 15,0 2,0 13,0 - - -

29 PAVAN Marco AL2 01S0099 CICL. ROSTESE ASD 14,0 - 14,0 - - -

30 CHRISTOPH Lukas AL2 21K0251 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM 12,0 - - - 12,0 -

31 SERGIANO Giovanni AL2 03U0018 GS CARTURA NALIN 11,0 10,0 - 1,0 - -

31 CURIALE Felice AL2 13F1832 ASD MOVICOAST SPORT E TURISMO 11,0 - 11,0 - - -

33 CORTESE Jacopo AL2 12S0889 GM CYCLING TEAM 9,0 - 9,0 - - -

34 SCOTTA' Giorgio AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 8,0 4,0 - 4,0 - -

34 TONI Mattia AL2 07Y0369 SIMEC-FANTON-C.PALETTI 8,0 - - 8,0 - -

34 COLAUTTI Francesco AL2 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 8,0 - - - 8,0 -

37 MADDINELLI Matteo AL2 03M2623 TEAM MADDILINE 7,0 6,0 1,0 - - -

38 AMATO Gennaro AL2 13F1832 ASD MOVICOAST SPORT E TURISMO 6,0 - 6,0 - - -

38 SPADONI Gabriele AL2 07S1051 TEAM BARBA A.S.D. 6,0 - - 6,0 - -

38 LUCCHESI Daniele AL2 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 6,0 - - - 6,0 -

41 GIUSTI Cristian AL2 03M2901 SCUOLA CICLISMO LIONS D - CAVARZERE 5,0 - - 5,0 - -

41 SOTTOVIA Manuel AL2 21M1112 GS MENDELSPECK 5,0 - - - 5,0 -

43 OMATI Francesco AL2 07D0051 V.C. PONTENURE-RASCHIANI-ZEPPI 3,0 3,0 - - - -

43 REPETI Filippo AL2 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 3,0 - 3,0 - - -

45 CUCCAGNA Alessandro AL2 02U2607 TEAM SPREAFICO VELO PLUS 2,0 - 2,0 - - -

45 BENEVENTI Matteo AL2 07Y0369 SIMEC-FANTON-C.PALETTI 2,0 - - 2,0 - -

47 CAPRINI Alessandro AL2 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 1,0 1,0 - - - -

  Allievi 1 Anno  
1 VERRE Alessandro AL1 15A0404 LOCO BIKERS 141,0 35,0 35,0 30,0 17,0 24,0

2 VIDOTTO Fabio AL1 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 131,5 20,0 20,0 23,0 16,0 52,5

3 HUEZ Emanuele AL1 20Q1276 TETTAMANTI BIKE SOLUTION 127,0 30,0 17,0 21,0 20,0 39,0

4 CARUZZI Nicholas AL1 05Q0070 LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 122,5 - 30,0 35,0 23,0 34,5

5 CHIANDUSSI Michele AL1 20U1183 TRENTINO CROSS-SELLE SMP 116,0 17,0 18,0 16,0 35,0 30,0

6 SALIGARI Luca AL1 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 110,0 18,0 21,0 11,0 15,0 45,0

7 BURATTI Nicolo' AL1 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 93,5 21,0 23,0 - 30,0 19,5

8 VETTOREL Marco AL1 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 87,5 14,0 11,0 12,0 19,0 31,5

9 FLATI Daniele AL1 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 76,0 19,0 13,0 17,0 - 27,0
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10 CELI Filippo AL1 03X0727 V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA 66,5 16,0 - 10,0 18,0 22,5

11 SCACCIAFERRO Pietro AL1 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 66,0 10,0 15,0 15,0 26,0 -

12 BALDESTEIN Raul AL1 11K3080 PROMO CYCLING 65,0 26,0 19,0 20,0 - -

13 TONEATTI Davide AL1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 63,5 12,0 10,0 13,0 - 28,5

13 DALLAGO Luca AL1 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 63,5 - 16,0 9,0 13,0 25,5

15 BERGAGNA Tommaso AL1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 57,0 - 8,0 14,0 14,0 21,0

16 VIGNAROLI Gianmarco AL1 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 55,0 23,0 9,0 2,0 21,0 -

17 CASASOLA Manuel AL1 20U1183 TRENTINO CROSS-SELLE SMP 53,5 5,0 2,0 18,0 12,0 16,5

18 PRAVISANO Nicola AL1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 46,0 9,0 1,0 7,0 11,0 18,0

19 PESCARMONA Luca AL1 01U2219 IACCOBIKE-GUERCIOTTI-VERSO L'IRIDE 45,0 - 26,0 19,0 - -

20 BETTUZZI Tommaso AL1 02X3618 CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI-VERSO L'IRIDE 40,0 - 14,0 26,0 - -

21 D'ERAMO Lorenzo AL1 21M1112 GS MENDELSPECK 23,0 7,0 - 8,0 8,0 -

22 CAMPANA Daniele AL1 20D1153 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 21,5 3,0 - 5,0 - 13,5

23 BALLARDINI Louis AL1 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 18,0 - - 1,0 5,0 12,0

24 COL Simone AL1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 17,0 2,0 - - - 15,0

25 DODICI Kevin AL1 07A0007 G.S. CADEO 15,0 15,0 - - - -

26 CHERCHI Dario AL1 06Y0434 BICI CAMOGLI GOLFO PARADISO 13,0 13,0 - - - -

26 PETRELA Stiven AL1 21T1130 A.S.M. - SEZIONE CICLISMO 13,0 - - 6,0 7,0 -

26 FULGENZI Ferdinando AL1 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 13,0 - - 4,0 9,0 -

26 RIDOLFO Filippo AL1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 13,0 - - 3,0 10,0 -

30 BERZIERI Alessandro AL1 07Q0304 PEDALE FIDENTINO 12,0 6,0 6,0 - - -

30 LEONE Samuele AL1 02U2607 TEAM SPREAFICO VELO PLUS 12,0 - 12,0 - - -

32 PIGHI Gianguido AL1 07D0051 V.C. PONTENURE-RASCHIANI-ZEPPI 11,0 11,0 - - - -

32 BELLONI Massimiliano AL1 07D0051 V.C. PONTENURE-RASCHIANI-ZEPPI 11,0 8,0 3,0 - - -

34 ZANDONA' Fabio AL1 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 10,5 - - - - 10,5

35 VITTONE ANDREAS Emanuele AL1 22F0049 CICLI LUCCHINI.COM 7,0 - 7,0 - - -

36 BERTOLUTTI Simone AL1 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 6,0 - - - 6,0 -

37 TUMIATI Nicolo' AL1 01A1378 B.C. 2000 BORGOMANERO 5,0 - 5,0 - - -

38 MISSAGIA Filippo AL1 03N0036 CAVI CARRARO SANDRIGOSPORT TELEA 4,0 4,0 - - - -

38 DAMIANO Andrea AL1 01S1310 TEAM CICLOTECA 4,0 - 4,0 - - -

40 FACCHINI Davide AL1 07D0051 V.C. PONTENURE-RASCHIANI-ZEPPI 1,0 1,0 - - - -

  Ragazze Allieve  
1 POLA Ilaria DA 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 166,5 35,0 21,0 23,0 35,0 52,5

2 ZONTONE Asia DA 20U1183 TRENTINO CROSS-SELLE SMP 140,0 19,0 23,0 30,0 23,0 45,0

3 PAGOTTO Gaia DA 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 121,5 26,0 18,0 20,0 26,0 31,5

4 GUADAGNIN Marina DA 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 101,5 23,0 - 14,0 30,0 34,5

5 PAULETTO Denise DA 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 94,0 17,0 14,0 16,0 20,0 27,0

6 GRILLO Alessandra DA 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 90,0 - 30,0 21,0 - 39,0

7 POZZOBON Beatrice DA 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 89,0 21,0 19,0 19,0 - 30,0

8 CRITELLI Patrizia DA 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 85,0 30,0 17,0 17,0 21,0 -

9 GIRARDI Ludovica DA 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 78,5 13,0 12,0 7,0 18,0 28,5

10 FEDE Nicole DA 01U2219 IACCOBIKE-GUERCIOTTI-VERSO L'IRIDE 70,0 - 35,0 35,0 - -

11 GREGO Virginia DA 03X0727 V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA 67,5 11,0 - 12,0 19,0 25,5

12 MARTIN Dalila DA 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 57,0 9,0 5,0 2,0 17,0 24,0

13 BERTONI Giulia DA 02X3618 CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI-VERSO L'IRIDE 54,0 20,0 16,0 18,0 - -

14 DA RUI Miriana DA 03C0245 INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE 47,5 10,0 - - 15,0 22,5

15 CECCONELLO Noemi DA 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 47,0 7,0 2,0 3,0 14,0 21,0

16 GRAF JULIA Maria DA 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 46,0 12,0 8,0 10,0 16,0 -

16 MASETTI Gaia DA 02V3672 VALCAR PBM 46,0 - 20,0 26,0 - -

18 CAZZOLA Giorgia DA 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 35,5 3,0 - - 13,0 19,5

19 GILIOLI MARIANNA Angelica DA 07S1051 TEAM BARBA A.S.D. 30,0 15,0 - 15,0 - -

20 SCIUTO Sara DA 11K3080 PROMO CYCLING 27,0 18,0 - 9,0 - -

21 SPIGA Elisa DA 01L1946 ASD LA FENICE MTB 26,0 5,0 15,0 6,0 - -

21 MOTALLI Letizia DA 02L1952 ASD - ALPIN BIKE EDILBI TEAM 26,0 - 26,0 - - -

23 LAEZZA Marina DA 10Y0760 PRO TEAM EUROBICI ORVIETO 20,0 - 7,0 13,0 - -

24 GIRARDI Isabel DA 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 16,0 16,0 - - - -

25 ROSSI Sara DA 12P1156 TEAM DI FEDERICO 14,0 14,0 - - - -

26 GAI Sonia DA 01U2219 IACCOBIKE-GUERCIOTTI-VERSO L'IRIDE 13,0 - 13,0 - - -

27 ZATTERA Francesca DA 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 12,0 - - - 12,0 -

28 XILLO Sara DA 01N1404 ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEGNA 11,0 - 11,0 - - -

28 TOFFANIN Martina DA 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 11,0 - - 11,0 - -

30 DE PIERI Camilla DA 22F0049 CICLI LUCCHINI.COM 10,0 - 10,0 - - -
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31 BASSI Martina DA 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 9,0 - 9,0 - - -

32 PITTARELLO Gloria DA 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 8,0 8,0 - - - -

32 BONETTI Giorgia DA 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 8,0 4,0 - 4,0 - -

32 POMPEI Valeria DA 12W0838 AMICIBICIKYKLOS POLISPORTIVAPESCARA 8,0 - - 8,0 - -

35 BOTTON Marika DA 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 6,0 6,0 - - - -

35 ROSSETTI Vera DA 01P1462 DYTECH ASD 6,0 - 6,0 - - -

37 CASCIOLI Giulia DA 06V0423 UCLA1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.S.D 5,0 - - 5,0 - -

38 MARTINET Camilla DA 22F0049 CICLI LUCCHINI.COM 4,0 - 4,0 - - -

39 GASPARINI Sophie DA 01S1310 TEAM CICLOTECA 3,0 - 3,0 - - -

40 MILANI Asia DA 03S0235 US F.COPPI MONTECCHIO P. 2,0 2,0 - - - -

41 RAINALTER Mara DA 21N1093 ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN SEKT.RAD 1,0 - 1,0 - - -

  Esordienti Maschile  
1 TORCIANTI Gabriele ES2 20U1183 TRENTINO CROSS-SELLE SMP 170,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 30,0

2 GALLAI Igor ES2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 133,5 16,0 30,0 26,0 30,0 31,5

3 CASSOL Daniel ES2 03S0064 UC FOEN MICTU 108,5 12,0 19,0 20,0 23,0 34,5

4 CAUTELA Piergianni ES2 15A0404 LOCO BIKERS 99,0 21,0 20,0 16,0 21,0 21,0

5 CAO Marco ES2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 97,5 23,0 - 30,0 16,0 28,5

6 NADALUTTI Valentino ES2 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 95,5 19,0 21,0 4,0 26,0 25,5

7 PESSOTTO Valentino ES2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 91,0 17,0 17,0 19,0 20,0 18,0

8 DE PRETTO Davide ES2 03Z0110 SCUOLACICL.PIOVENE R.RAMPON 82,5 30,0 - - - 52,5

9 MALFATTI Luca ES2 21Z0416 TEAM SÜDTIROL ASD CAMPANA IMBALLAGG 75,5 18,0 - 23,0 18,0 16,5

10 MINGUZZI ALESSANDRO Matteo ES2 01L1946 ASD LA FENICE MTB 73,0 26,0 26,0 21,0 - -

11 PEROSA Andrea ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 59,5 14,0 9,0 14,0 15,0 7,5

12 DE NARDI Juri ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 57,5 13,0 - 12,0 19,0 13,5

13 COSTANTINI Riccardo ES2 05C0010 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE 49,0 15,0 - 17,0 17,0 -

14 OLIVO Bryan ES1 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 45,0 - - - - 45,0

15 SANDRIN Jordi ES1 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 39,0 - - - - 39,0

16 MANCINELLI Philippe ES2 11K3080 PROMO CYCLING 37,0 4,0 18,0 15,0 - -

17 BORTOLOTTO Lorenzo ES2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 33,0 3,0 10,0 8,0 12,0 -

18 SPARAPANI Tommaso ES2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 32,5 8,0 - 13,0 10,0 1,5

19 MATTALONI Alex ES2 05Q0070 LIB CERESETTO PRATIC DANIELI 28,0 - 12,0 2,0 14,0 -

20 MENEGHIN Giovanni ES2 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 27,0 - - - - 27,0

21 SOLENNE Gioele ES1 01E1995 WORLD ON BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 24,0 - - - - 24,0

22 SCOTTI Andrea ES2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 23,5 9,0 - 7,0 6,0 1,5

23 MINOTTI Simone ES2 02H2197 MTB FELICE GIMONDI 23,0 - 23,0 - - -

24 SIMEONI Stefano ES2 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 22,5 - - - - 22,5

25 ESPOSITO Riccardo ES2 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 21,5 6,0 - 6,0 8,0 1,5

26 CALOVI Matteo ES2 20S0390 U.C VALLE DI CEMBRA 21,0 11,0 - 10,0 - -

27 CAPRA Manuel ES2 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 20,0 20,0 - - - -

28 TAGLIAPIETRA Edoardo ES1 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 19,5 - - - - 19,5

29 GAROFOLI Gianmarco ES2 09A0246 S.AGOSTINO 18,0 - - 18,0 - -

29 DI PLACIDO VICTOR Benjamin ES2 21T1130 A.S.M. - SEZIONE CICLISMO 18,0 - - 5,0 13,0 -

31 MARCHETTI Gabriele ES2 05C0010 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE 17,0 - - - 11,0 6,0

32 LENTI Lorenzo ES2 01L1946 ASD LA FENICE MTB 16,0 - 16,0 - - -

33 ZARE ABDOUL Kader ES2 07D0051 V.C. PONTENURE-RASCHIANI-ZEPPI 15,0 - 15,0 - - -

33 MENEGALDO Matteo ES1 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 15,0 - - - - 15,0

35 BUTTINI Luca ES2 02W0005 V.C. SOVICO 14,0 - 14,0 - - -

36 PIGANZOLI Davide ES2 02Q4147 PEDALE MORBEGNESE 13,0 - 13,0 - - -

37 FRANZIN Alvise ES1 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 12,0 - - - - 12,0

38 PEDRONI Lorenzo ES2 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 11,0 - 11,0 - - -

38 OSTOLANI Andrea ES2 7,00E+119 U.C. SCAT A.D. 11,0 - - 11,0 - -

40 FLOCCO Kevin ES1 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 10,5 - - - - 10,5

41 GRISOTTO Francesco ES2 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 10,0 10,0 - - - -

41 PITICCO Lorenzo ES2 05C0010 A.S.D. CICLISTICA BUJESE 10,0 - - 3,0 7,0 -

43 RICCHI MAURICIO Cristian ES2 07W0091 CICLISTICA MARANELLO 9,0 - - 9,0 - -

43 CARNINI Stefano ES2 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 9,0 - - - 9,0 -

43 ZAMPERINI Edoardo ES1 03G0752 OFF.ALBERTI U.C. VAL D'ILLASI 9,0 - - - - 9,0

46 CAGNIN Mattia ES2 01L1946 ASD LA FENICE MTB 8,0 - 8,0 - - -

47 FORTUNATI Nicolo' ES2 11G0008 S.S. LAZIO CICLISMO 7,0 7,0 - - - -

47 DI PIETRANTONIO Marco ES2 02X2008 CICLAMANTI SENAGO A.S.D. 7,0 - 7,0 - - -

49 RECHENMACHER Hannes ES2 21N1093 ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN SEKT.RAD 6,0 - 6,0 - - -

50 OLIVER Leonardo ES2 21M1112 GS MENDELSPECK 5,0 5,0 - - - -
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50 CONTARIN Andrea ES2 02Y0505 V.C. RAFFAELE MARCOLI ASD 5,0 - 5,0 - - -

50 GANCITANO Francesco ES2 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 5,0 - - - 5,0 -

53 RUFFONI Davide ES1 03Y0161 BORGO MOLINO RINASCITA ORMELLE 4,5 - - - - 4,5

54 VEROPALUMBO Fiorenzo ES2 02Y0505 V.C. RAFFAELE MARCOLI ASD 4,0 - 4,0 - - -

54 COLAUTTI Federico ES2 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 4,0 - - - 4,0 -

56 CAZZOLA Giacomo ES2 03S0235 US F.COPPI MONTECCHIO P. 3,0 - - - 3,0 -

56 DA PRADA Patrik ES1 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 3,0 - - - - 3,0

58 TUTZER Peter ES2 21Z1107 ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 2,0 2,0 - - - -

59 DALLA CIA Enrico ES1 03T0073 G.S. PEDALE MARENESE 1,5 - - - - 1,5

59 PERIN Fabrizio ES1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 1,5 - - - - 1,5

61 ARTONI Alessandro ES2 07S1051 TEAM BARBA A.S.D. 1,0 1,0 - - - -

61 ABATE Simone ES2 02W3745 MTB INCREA BRUGHERIO ASD 1,0 - - 1,0 - -

  Ragazze Esordienti  
1 CRESTANELLO Lara ED2 03Z0110 SCUOLACICL.PIOVENE R.RAMPON 179,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 39,0

2 BORGHESI Giada ED2 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 157,5 30,0 26,0 23,0 26,0 52,5

3 FAORO Emma ED2 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 116,0 26,0 - 30,0 30,0 30,0

4 PESSE Nicole ED2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 101,0 - 30,0 26,0 - 45,0

5 CASSOL Camilla ED2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 91,5 23,0 - 16,0 21,0 31,5

6 DALDIN Arianna ED2 03X0727 V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA 90,5 19,0 - 20,0 23,0 28,5

7 CAPASSO Alice ED2 03X0727 V.C. CITTA' DI MAROSTICA 83,0 20,0 - 19,0 20,0 24,0

8 BERALDO Alessia ED2 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 82,5 18,0 17,0 13,0 9,0 25,5

9 MAZZANTI Petra ED 20D1153 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 58,0 21,0 - 18,0 19,0 -

10 ZANGA Marta ED 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI 41,0 - 20,0 21,0 - -

11 LIVERANI Chiara ED 11K3080 PROMO CYCLING 35,0 - 18,0 17,0 - -

12 PAPO Alice ED1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 34,5 - - - - 34,5

13 SPIGA Rebecca ED 01L1946 ASD LA FENICE MTB 30,0 - 16,0 14,0 - -

14 RUMAC Elisa ED1 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 27,0 - - - - 27,0

15 BOSISIO Sara ED 02V3672 VALCAR PBM 23,0 - 23,0 - - -

16 ONESTI Jana ED 01S1310 TEAM CICLOTECA 21,0 - 21,0 - - -

17 PICCOLO Alessandra ED 22M1836 PILA BIKE PLANET 19,0 - 19,0 - - -

18 SARTOR Angelica ED 03S0235 US F.COPPI MONTECCHIO P. 17,0 17,0 - - - -

19 BELLUCCO Alessia ED 03P2385 U.S.SCUOLA CICLISMO VO' 16,0 16,0 - - - -

20 SCAPPINI Aurora ED 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 15,0 - 15,0 - - -

20 FERRIOLO Ilaria ED 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 15,0 - - 15,0 - -


